Data Sheet
Total Access
5000
Next-Gen 10G PON OLT
Benefits
■■ Supports symmetric 10G residential,
cloud and enterprise services
■■ Supports Triple-Play (voice, video

■■ UL/CUL 60950-1
■■ RoHS
Ordering Information
Equipment Part No.
Total Access 5000 4-port 10G PON OLT Access Module 1187514F1
XGS-PON OLT XFP (Fixed Wavelength) 1442548F1
NG-PON2 OLT XFP (TWDM Channel 1) 1442549F1
NG-PON2 OLT XFP (TWDM Channel 2) 1442549F2
NG-PON2 OLT XFP (TWDM Channel 3) 1442549F3
NG-PON2 OLT XFP (TWDM Channel 4) 1442549F4
ADTRAN 602 10G Business Class ONT 1287800F1
ADTRAN 602X 10G Small Business ONT 1287820F2
ADTRAN 621 10G SFU ONT 1287823F1
Pulse Supply